TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Construction
• Aluminum housing with Ribbed Acrylic Curved Lens
• Linkable design for hardwire and plug-in
Electrical
• 120V-60Hz
• Dimmable TRIAC, 10-100%

L
9" or 18"
ORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CCT
8966:     9”
8968:   18”
WH : White -2734 : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Example: 8966WH-2734
1/30/23   R4
LED Lamp Other
Components
3 C
C
T Selectable U
nder C
abinet Light
See 89xx-5CCT for other Selectable CCT units
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Specification
89xx-2734 Series
120V-60Hz
Model # Size
( L x D x H ) Lumens Watts CRI
8966WH-2734 9” x 3-3/4” x 1-1/16” Source 320lms, Delivered 250lms 4W
90
8968WH-2734 18” x 3-3/4” x 1-1/16” Source 630lms, Delivered 500lms 7W
3 C
C
T Selectable U
nder C
abinet Light
1/30/23   R4